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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Geens Jasmin GIERLE   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   656,72 
2   Anthoni Britt SWK   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   582,09 
3   Kempinaire Anick GIERLE   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   432,84 
4   Silkens Ivanna GIERLE   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   417,91 
5   Sole Ines MWK   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00   671,64 
6   Hens Joshi MWK   Ope F 1,50/55/18.25   380,60 
7   Didden Victoria MWK   Ope F 4,00/52   328,36 
7   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 4,00/52   328,36 
9   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 3,00/52   313,43 

10   Didden Evita MWK   Ope F 5,00/34    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 3,00/58/11.25)
  788,73 

2   De Ryck Arno MWK   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2,50/58/11.25)

  788,73 

3   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 0,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   704,23 
4   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   704,23 
5   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   619,72 
6   Van De Velde Tomeo SWK   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/13.00   647,89 
7   Labarre Arnaud RNV   Ope M 0,50/58/13.00   598,59 
8   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 5,00/58/14.25   577,46 
9   Willems Yves GIERLE   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   556,34 

10   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   549,30 
10   Hardy Camille EHN   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   549,30 
12   Smets Laurent MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25   535,21 
13   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00   464,79 
14   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25   373,24 
15   Goubert Brent MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/18.25   366,20 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Didden Victoria MWK   Ope F 3800 4280   449,58 
2   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 3000 3430   360,29 
3   Geens Jasmin GIERLE   Ope F 2810 1450   295,17 
4   Kempinaire Anick GIERLE   Ope F 1500 1420   157,56 
5   Hens Joshi MWK   Ope F 1500 1180   157,56 
6   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 1050   110,29 
7   Didden Evita MWK   Ope F 80   8,40 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 7350 8430   688,16 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 5660 6260   511,02 
3   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 6620 5280   540,41 
4   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 2950 3870   315,92 
5   Hardy Camille EHN   Ope M 2830 2430   231,02 
6   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2450 1130   200,00 
7   Willems Yves GIERLE   Ope M 2000   163,27 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
8   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 1640   133,88 
9   Smets Laurent MWK   Ope M 1460   119,18 

10   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 1090   88,98 
11   Goubert Brent MWK   Ope M 1020   83,27 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Geens Jasmin GIERLE   Ope F 19,5m 20,8m   286,31 
2   Kempinaire Anick GIERLE   Ope F 13,1m 12,9m   126,56 
3   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 9,3m 10,2m   66,39 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 39,7m 42,9m   559,52 
2   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 39,4m 41,2m   530,61 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 38,1m 37,3m   477,89 
4   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 29,0m 30,6m   350,34 
5   Smets Laurent MWK   Ope M 25,6m 28,6m   316,33 
6   Willems Yves GIERLE   Ope M 16,9m   117,35 
7   Goubert Brent MWK   Ope M 16,7m   113,95 
8   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 15,4m   91,84 
9   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 14,1m   69,73 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Geens Jasmin *GIERLE   Ope F 656,72  295,17  286,31  1238,20 
2   Vermeulen Lucia *INTEGRA   Ope F 313,43  360,29  66,39  740,11 
3   Kempinaire Anick *GIERLE   Ope F 432,84  157,56  126,56  716,96 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hens Sasha *MWK   Ope M 788,73  511,02  559,52  1859,27 
2   Fortamps Olivier *RYCSM   Ope M 549,30  688,16  530,61  1768,07 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan *MWK   Ope M 619,72  200,00  477,89  1297,61 
4   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien *INTEGRA   Ope M 577,46  315,92  350,34  1243,72 
5   Smets Laurent *MWK   Ope M 535,21  119,18  316,33  970,72 
6   Willems Yves *GIERLE   Ope M 556,34  163,27  117,35  836,96 
7   Fernez Justin *EHN   Ope M 464,79  133,88  91,84  690,51 
8   Goubert Brent *MWK   Ope M 366,20  83,27  113,95  563,42 
9   Dooms Jan *RNV   Ope M 373,24  88,98  69,73  531,95 

Chief Judge
Delsaute Stephane

Homologator
Dooms Jan

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


